Place Pr No Player Names

1 102
2 126
3 121
4 124
5 119
6 118
7 104
8 135
9 107
10 120
11 105
12 129
13 125
14 122
15 128
16 117
17 116
18 115
19 108
20 132

PETER MESSINESI / JAMES MCDONNELL
JOHN BRODIE / RUSSELL SUMMERHAYES
ANNE LANCASTER / DEBBIE IRWIN
PENNY BOYD / JOHN BOYD

MARG DARIDIS / ROBYN WALKER

JAN LAMBERT / SUSAN HERBORN

LINDA CUNNINGHAM / IAN NEWTON
ELISABETH SHARRATT / BARBARA RICHARDS
MONICA GYOERY / JILL BAKER

HEATHER LOW / BETH MORTON

KIM THOMPSON / KATHY LEWIS

PAM BENDER / CAROL COLHOUN

KERRY WILSON / SHARON SHER

JEN MANESCHI / CHRIS FITZPATRICK
ROSE TOMPSETT / NADINE FURSMAN
SYLVIE BEACH / NORMA LOPATA

JAN JOSMAN / GILLIAN DIAMOND

RUTH HARRISSON / JENNIFER GODFREY
JUDY BERG / JUDY WINNING

JANET KESSLER / JENNY MADDEN

Printed on 30 Aug 2024 at 8:49 PM

Sess. 1

56.82

61.82
53.64
49.55
63.18
58.18

55.45
55.68
50.68

52.95

40.00
39.09
46.82
45.00

Sess. 2

70.28
54.72
58.75

48.33
50.83
53.50
55.00
53.00
36.39
43.33
50.75
40.56
44.44

43.00
44.75
39.50

Sess. 3

49.58
57.08

54.38
66.25
49.38
51.46
67.71
45.00
42.29
61.04
60.42
49.17
43.54
41.67
50.21
42.08
40.83
36.25
44.17

Sess. 4

56.82
61.36
50.91
62.05
49.77
45.23

38.18

46.59

37.05

40.00

48.64

42.95
49.55

39.55
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Total

61.30
57.72
57.16
56.69
55.19
53.63
53.49
53.13
52.35
50.32
49.37
46.93
46.64
45.68
44.92
44.39
43.57
43.55
42.00
41.07

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

1.32
0.92
0.66
0.44
0.33
0.26
0.22
0.19
0.17
0.15
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Green
Place Pr No Player Names Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 Sess. 4 Total Points
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